
NMLS Link 

Company NMLS: 856170

Arizona California - DFPI - CFL California - DRE

Address 100 N. 15th Avenue, Suite 261
Phoenix, AZ 85007 Address 2101 Arena Blvd.

Sacramento, CA 95834 Address 1651 Exposition Blvd.
Sacramento, CA  95815

Homepage       https://difi.az.gov/ Homepage       https://dfpi.ca.gov/ Homepage       https://dre.colorado.gov/

Phone Number      602-771-2800 Phone Number      (866) 275-2677 Phone Number      303-894-2166

Email - Licensing        felicensing@difi.az.gov Email - Licensing        CRMLA.Licensing@dfpi.ca.gov 
CFL.Inquiries@dfpi.ca.gov Email - Licensing        

Email - Exams/compliance financial@difi.az.gov Email - Exams/compliance CRMLA.Exams@dfpi.ca.gov Email - Exams/compliance 

Colorado Florida New Mexico 

Address 1560 Broadway, Suite 925
Denver, CO 80202 Address 200 East Gaines Street 

Tallahassee, FL 32399-0376 Address
2550 Cerrillos Road, 3rd Floor 
PO Box 25101 (87504)
Sante Fe, NM 87505

Home Page https://dre.colorado.gov/ Home Page https://www.flofr.gov Home Page https://www.rld.nm.gov/financial-institutions/

Phone Number 303-894-2166 Phone Number 850-410-9895 Phone Number

Contacts Shirley Martinez Contacts Bureau of Registration Contacts Mortgage Industry

shirleyd.martinez@state.co.us ofr@flofr.gov David Shelton, Mortgage Industry Manager

303-894-2166 850-410-9895 David.Shelton@rld.nm.gov

505-690-2620

Vivian Grossman

Vivian.grossman@state.co.us Tennessee Maya Otero

303-894-2668 Address 312 Rosa L. Parks Ave, 26th Floor
Nashville, TN 37243 maya.otero@rld.nm.gov

Homepage       http://www.tennessee.gov/tdfi/ 505-476-4564

Phone Number      615-253-6714

Oregon Contacts Chief Administrator Rebecca Moore

Address 350 Winter Street NE, Room 410 
Salem, OR 97301 Jack Lay Rebecca.Moore@rld.nm.gov

Homepage       http:///dfr.oregon.gov Jack.Lay@tn.gov

Phone Number      503-947-7300 865-765-6277

Email - Licensing        Texas

Email - Exams/compliance Mortgage Loan Originators Address 2601 North Lamar, Suite 201 
Austin, TX 78705

Christy Beadle-Adams Homepage       http://www.sml.texas.gov/

Christy.Beadle.Adams@tn.gov Phone Number      877-276-5550 or 512-475-1350

Washington 615-917-0034 Contacts
Division of Licensing 
nmls@sml.texas.gov
512-475-1350

Address

PO Box 41200 
Olympia, WA 98504

(Physical address)
150 Israel Rd SW
Tumwater, WA 98501

Homepage       360-902-8703

Phone Number      http://www.dfi.wa.gov/

Contacts

https://mortgage.nationwidelicensingsystem.org/contact/SitePages/StateAgencyContacts.aspx?state=CA
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